

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:-	Shivpur				
	Sakta prashasti path to				
	Harizan Tola				
Name of Agency:-	Mukul Kumar Singh				
Agf No:-	22/24-12				
Date of Start:-	11-6-20				
Time of completion:-	10-8-21				
Date of measurement:-					
①	Providing and fixing of working benchmark pillar				
	do - - do as per				
					0.450k.m
②	Providing reference pillars do - - do				
					0.450k.m
③	clearing and grubbing road				
	Land do - - do				
	as per 8/1				

Continuation

Abstract of cost

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① providing and fixing					
working bench mark					
pillar do - do as per					
0.450 km @ 3875.25					
Vide + MBP - (4)					Rs. 1744 = 00
② providing reference					
pillar do - do as per					
feet -					
0.450 km @ 1795.16					
Vide + MBP - (4)					Rs. 808 = 00
③ clearing and grubbing					
Road land do - do					
as per feet -					
0.225 Ha @ 49496.7					
					Rs. 11334 = 00
					111370
④ Const ⁿ of Earthwork					
obtain from pits with					
material do - do as					
per feet -					
240 m ³ @ 140.97					33832 =
Vide + MBP - (4)					Rs. 31718 = 00
					33832 = 00
⑤ providing granular sub					
base do - do					
178.45 m ³ + MBP - 5					
+ 37.5 m ³ v - MB - 6					
215.95 m ³ @ 3208.42					
					Rs. 701496 = 00

749015

Continuation

779.012

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ providing WBM-3					
material do do as per					
direction of eq - -					
36.55 m ³ MBP-5					
+ 89.99 m ³ MBP-6					
126.5 m³ @ 3948.00					
126.54				Rs.	498579200
⑦ providing plane cement					
contain pavement do					
do as per tech - -					
60.0 m ³ @ 7520.82					
				Rs.	451249000

⑧/5 providing iron rods					
in earthwork do as					
as per spec					
72.10 m³ @ 175.11 Rs.					1262500
vide MBP (14)					
⑨/10 providing and applying					
primer coat (SS-1)					
do do as per spec					
1312.5 m ² @ 4177 Rs					5482300
vide MBP page (11)					
⑩/11 providing and applying					
tracings					
1312.5 m ² @ 14.16 Rs.					1858500
vide MBP page (11)					

1785878

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/12) providing closed grade premises					
1312.5m ² @ 214.49 Rs					281518 =
vide mtr pex (12)					
(12/16) laying concrete on existing old - old ax					
per E19					
56m ² @ 456.85 Rs					22842 =
vide mtr pex (12)					
(13/17) providing k.m. stone					
1 nos @ 2373.62					
				Rs.	2373 =
vide mtr pex (12)					

(14/18) providing 20mm stone					
do - do up per E19					
2 nos @ 633.86 Rs					1267 =
vide mtr pex (12)					
(15/19) providing 6mm cement					
do - do up per E19					
4 nos @ 4991.65 Rs					19966 =
vide mtr pex (12)					
(16/20) 900mm x 450mm					
trayle do - do up					
2 nos @ 5489.48 Rs					10978 =
UT m p (13)					
(17/21) 600mm x 450mm					
rectangular do - do up					

Continuation

2124822

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2 NBS	44861	454		97222
	vt m n	(13)			
(18/24)	planting of 2 m				
	do - do				
	36 x 105 @ 80		30 R.		28810-0
(19/2)	providing and				
	re-planting place				
	identification				
	do - do as kept				
	1 x 105 @ 3204		14 R.		320420
	vt m n p	(13)			
(20/22)	providing by				
	not applied				

	thump				
	do - do				
BT	10 m ² @ 735	40 R.			51478-0
	vt m p	(13)			
(21/23)	providing not applied				
	thump				
	do - do				
	20 m ² @ 820	83 R.			16416-0
	vt m p	(13)			
(22/7)	consist of earth				
	shoulder do - do				
228.06	298 m ² @ 16.75				24528-0
	vt m p	(13)			52671-0
					52682-
(23/25)	providing and				
	fray m m				

2316134

Continuation

2287134

Allotment		
Memo of Payment		
S. 3 81.	—	30612 ✓
IT 11.	—	3826 ✓
Cen 11.	—	3826 ✓
Ch 37 11.	—	3826 ✓
Sh 37 11.	—	3826 ✓
Royalty.	—	25000 ✓
S. 11.	—	7000 ✓
T. Ex 101	—	38264 ✓
By ch	—	304788 266464 ✓
Total	—	382644
Paid for B 382644. Three Lacs		
Eighty two thousand four hundred and forty		
four only		

संलग्निका
कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्र० सिवान-2

ur No-45 dt 23/11/21